

5)

CS DJ ADJ/308/2019
JAI NARAIN AND ORS
Versus
JAI SINGH AND ORS

05.11.2020

At 10:46 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Advocate Shri Naval Kautsa for defendants No.1 to 10
None for defendants No. 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 & 19

Since plaintiff's counsel is stated to be unwell so matter is adjourned to **21.01.2021** for furnishing Whatsapp number, e-mail ID and fresh address of defendant No.18 and LRs of defendant No. 17.

Announced in open Court
On 05.11.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi