

21  
CS DJ ADJ 308/19  
JAI NARAIN AND ORS Vs. JAI SINGH AND ORS

**21.01.2021**

**Present: Shri Jai Narain in person.  
Advocate Shri Naval Kautsa for defendants No. 1 to 10.  
None for defendants No. 11,12,13,14,15,16 & 19.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up  
for the purpose fixed/further proceedings on **06.04.2021**.

**Reader  
21.01.2021**