

CS DJ ADJ 308/19
JAI NARAIN AND ORS Vs. JAI SINGH AND ORS
CNR No. DLSW01-003551-2020

06.04.2021

Present: Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Neeraj Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendants no. 1
to 10 along with defendants no. 1 & 2.
None for defendants no. 11 to 16 and 19.

Let fresh notice of application u/O I R 10 CPC be
issued to defendant no.18 & LRs (i, ii, iv) of defendant no.17
Smt. Vidya Devi on filing of PF/RC and fresh address, if any for
20.07.2021.

Announced in the open court
On 06.04.2021

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi