

CS DJ ADJ 308/19
JAI NARAIN AND ORS Vs. JAI SINGH AND ORS

31.08.2021

Present: Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Radhika Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendants no. 1 to 10
through VC.
None for other defendants.

Process not issued. Notice in terms of order dated 06.04.2021 be issued to defendant no.18 and LRs No.1, 2 & 4 of defendant no.17 on filing of PF/fresh address, if any through all approved modes for **02.12.2021**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
31.08.2021