

3

CS DJ ADJ 308/19

JAI NARAIN AND ORS Vs. JAI SINGH AND ORS

31.08.2023

Present: Sh. Sudhanshu Tomar, Ld. Counsel for
Plaintiffs.
Sh. S.S. Dalal, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.
7.

On the last date of hearing, application under
Order XXII R 3 of CPC was allowed.

Memo of parties not filed in accordance with
the previous order.

Put up for compliance of previous order and
further proceedings on **08.11.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
31.08.2023 (A)