

22 CS DJ ADJ 308/19
JAI NARAIN AND ORS Vs. JAI SINGH AND ORS

05.05.2026

Present: Sh. Ayush Tomar, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Aman Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for LR's of Defendant
no.17.

Matter is pending before the Mediation Cell for 06.05.2026.

Let report be awaited for 11.08.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/05.05.2026